
 
 

COUNCILLOR’S TRAINING RECORD 

 

NAME COURSE DATE COMPLETED 

 
Cllr John Akker 
 

 
Committees & Delegated Powers 

 
14/05/25 

 

 
Cllr David Baker 

 
Planning Training 
Councillor Training Day 1 
Code of Conduct 
Councillor Training Day 2 
 

 
02/09/24 
21/10/24 
22/10/24 
28/10/24 

 
Cllr David Boylan 

 
EALC Councillor Training (2hrs)  
Councillor Training Day 1 
Councillor Training Day 2 
Code of Conduct 
 

 
19/03/24 
12/09/24 
19/09/24 
22/10/24 

 
Cllr Nigel Hinderwell 

 
Planning Training 
Freedom of Information for Councils 
Mastering Council Onboarding/Strategies for Success 
Councillor Training Day 1 
Code of Conduct 
Councillor Training Day 2 
 

 
02/09/24 
20/09/24 
10/10/24 
21/10/24 
22/10/24 
28/10/24 

 
Cllr Robert Jenkins 
(Deputy Mayor) 

 
Planning Training 
Code of Conduct 
EALC Councillor Training (2hrs)  
Code of Conduct 
 

 
Oct 2016 
13/04/18 
19/03/24 
22/10/24 

 
Cllr Carl Powling 

 
Planning Training 
Code of Conduct 
Councillor Training Day 1 
Councillor Training Day 2 
Chairman Training Day 1 
Chairman Training Day 2 
Chairman Training Day 3 
Highways Devolution Pilot 
Highways Devolution Briefing 
Highways Devolution Briefing 
Planning Skills 
Winter Highways Briefing 

 
Oct 2016 
Oct 2016 
01/07/15 
19/06/17 
23/05/17 
19/06/17 
07/11/17 
15/11/18 
04/02/19 
17/05/19 
12/09/19 
02/10/19 



Employment Overview 
EALC Councillor Training (2hrs)  
Freedom of Information for Councils 
Code of Conduct 
 

17/10/19 
19/03/24 
20/09/24 
22/10/24 

 
Cllr Sophie Weaver 
 

 
Planning Training 
Code of Conduct 
Changing Places Operational Training 
Councillor Training Day 1 
Councillor Training Day 2 
Councillor Training Day 2 
Councillor Training Day 2 
EALC Councillor Training (2hrs)  
Planning Training 
Freedom of Information for Councils 
Code of Conduct 
 

 
Oct 2016 
13/04/18 
23/11/22 
26/06/23 
13/07/23 
20/07/23 
27/07/23 
19/03/24 
02/09/24 
20/09/24 
22/10/24 

 
Cllr Teresa Webster 
(Mayor) 

 
EALC Councillor Training (2hrs)  
Planning Training 
Freedom of Information for Councils 
Mastering Council Onboarding/Strategies for Success 
Councillor Training Day 1 
Code of Conduct 
Councillor Training Day 2 
 

 
19/03/24 
02/09/24 
20/09/24 
10/10/24 
21/10/24 
22/10/24 
28/10/24 

 
Cllr Maxine Williams 
 

 
Councillor Training Day 1 
Councillor Training Day 2 

 
09/09/25 
16/09/25 

 

 


