



### COUNCILLOR'S TRAINING RECORD

NAME	COURSE	DATE COMPLETED
<b>Cllr John Akker</b>	Committees & Delegated Powers	14/05/25
<b>Cllr David Baker</b>	Planning Training Councillor Training Day 1 Code of Conduct Councillor Training Day 2	02/09/24 21/10/24 22/10/24 28/10/24
<b>Cllr David Boylan</b>	EALC Councillor Training (2hrs) Councillor Training Day 1 Councillor Training Day 2 Code of Conduct	19/03/24 12/09/24 19/09/24 22/10/24
<b>Cllr Nigel Hinderwell</b>	Planning Training Freedom of Information for Councils Mastering Council Onboarding/Strategies for Success Councillor Training Day 1 Code of Conduct Councillor Training Day 2	02/09/24 20/09/24 10/10/24 21/10/24 22/10/24 28/10/24
<b>Cllr Robert Jenkins (Deputy Mayor)</b>	Planning Training Code of Conduct EALC Councillor Training (2hrs) Code of Conduct	Oct 2016 13/04/18 19/03/24 22/10/24
<b>Cllr Carl Powling</b>	Planning Training Code of Conduct Councillor Training Day 1 Councillor Training Day 2 Chairman Training Day 1 Chairman Training Day 2 Chairman Training Day 3 Highways Devolution Pilot Highways Devolution Briefing Highways Devolution Briefing Planning Skills Winter Highways Briefing	Oct 2016 Oct 2016 01/07/15 19/06/17 23/05/17 19/06/17 07/11/17 15/11/18 04/02/19 17/05/19 12/09/19 02/10/19

	Employment Overview EALC Councillor Training (2hrs) Freedom of Information for Councils Code of Conduct	17/10/19 19/03/24 20/09/24 22/10/24
<b>Cllr Sophie Weaver</b>	Planning Training Code of Conduct Changing Places Operational Training Councillor Training Day 1 Councillor Training Day 2 Councillor Training Day 2 Councillor Training Day 2 EALC Councillor Training (2hrs) Planning Training Freedom of Information for Councils Code of Conduct	Oct 2016 13/04/18 23/11/22 26/06/23 13/07/23 20/07/23 27/07/23 19/03/24 02/09/24 20/09/24 22/10/24
<b>Cllr Teresa Webster (Mayor)</b>	EALC Councillor Training (2hrs) Planning Training Freedom of Information for Councils Mastering Council Onboarding/Strategies for Success Councillor Training Day 1 Code of Conduct Councillor Training Day 2	19/03/24 02/09/24 20/09/24 10/10/24 21/10/24 22/10/24 28/10/24
<b>Cllr Maxine Williams</b>	Councillor Training Day 1 Councillor Training Day 2	09/09/25 16/09/25